Termék
2021/B MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkoétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403100
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

0,03
0,69
0,68
0,77
1,01

0,82
1,57
1,68
1,82
1,86
2,11
2,07
2,08
2,13

2,17
2,3

2,37
2,45
2,58
2,8
3,02
3,11

3
0,0365
0,2609
0,2283
-0,5196
2,4457

1,13
1,79
1,78
1,87
2,11

1,92
2,67
2,78
2,92
2,96
3,21
3,17
3,18
3,23

3,27
34

3,47
3,55
3,68
3,9
4,12
4,21
4,1
1,179
1,3738
1,7258
0,9804
3,8954

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,0812
104,3261
101,0945
100,6209
110,3608

101,15
101,2459
103,7411
102,3981
113,0099

96,6223
103,1087
97,5617
97,3417
104,8758
98,21
129,5224
97,9238
99,21
104,9719
107,0309
96,7419
94,1884
99,7353
98,3966
120,6345
107,2044
111,503
112,5385
113,8366
179,8004

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
100,0443
103,5302

99,9692
99,6864
107,9385
100,05
99,2401
100,8392
99,1975
108,8868
92,5086
97,8275
93,0664
92,5368
98,7558
97,11
121,5129
90,7495
98,11
96,4642
97,5062
86,7643
83,7237
86,4803
84,0906
99,3709
105,6065
109,0384
108,6969
104,4532
150,5411

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

102,499
106,4932
102,7918
100,8346
115,7033
101,3908
101,4637
104,6534
104,8365
114,7126
97,5072
105,3464
98,285
97,5472
107,7772
98,4626
136,1429
98,7183
99,4185
105,424
110,2186
97,8392
94,8973
102,6367
99,8185
122,4975
108,0107
113,787
112,8371
113,8606
180,1393

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
102,4621 2021.10.27
105,6973 2022.06.24
101,6665 2022.10.26
99,9001 2022.08.24
113,281 2023.11.24
100,2908 2023.07.26
99,4579 2023.08.23
101,7515 2024.06.26
101,6359 2024.10.24
110,5895 2025.06.24
93,3935 2025.11.26
100,0652 2026.12.22
93,7897 2026.04.22
92,7423 2026.08.26
101,6572 2027.10.27
97,3626 2027.04.22
128,1334 2028.10.22
91,544 2029.05.23
98,3185 2029.08.22
96,9163 2030.08.21
100,6939 2031.10.22
87,8616 2033.04.20
84,4326 2034.06.22
89,3817 2038.10.27
85,5125 2041.04.25
101,2339 2051.04.28
106,4128 2023.02.21
111,3224 2023.11.22
108,9955 2024.03.25
104,4772 2027.10.10
150,88 2041.03.29

2021.10.15.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



